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Women / 5 / Ch
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Feick5085
San Mateo

9.050 8.900 9.0759.250 36.275
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Stoback5095
San Mateo

8.425 8.900 8.6508.725 34.700
3 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Abby Young5045
East Bay

8.150 9.000 8.9758.550 34.675
8 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Kacie Orozco5041
Dream Xtreme

8.375 8.550 8.5259.200 34.650
4 7 2 5 4 

4 

Madelyn Gomez5035
Dream Xtreme

7.900 8.950 8.0258.950 33.825
11 3 3 8 5 

5 

Natalie Silfvast5086
San Mateo

8.200 9.200 8.2258.100 33.725
6T 1 11T 6 6 

6 

Ariana DeSouza5036
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.525 8.0008.425 33.525
2 8 9 9T 7 

7 

Hailey Wurzbach5034
Dream Xtreme

8.200 8.700 8.0008.525 33.425
6T 6 8 9T 8 

8 

Sarah Sanders5120
Twisters

8.075 7.850 8.5758.550 33.050
9 10 6T 4 9 

9 

Alyssa Poulos5038
Dream Xtreme

8.025 7.750 8.1258.650 32.550
10 11 5 7 10 

10 

Madison Ferris5037
Dream Xtreme

8.300 7.900 8.0008.100 32.300
5 9 11T 9T 11 

11 

Hannah Galgan5040
Dream Xtreme

7.750 6.400 7.6508.200 30.000
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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